Classifica di Istituto Olimpiadi di matematica Fase provinciale

Cognome

ZAGARIA
D'AVANZO
SOLDANO

DEL GIUDICE
LORUSSO
ABRUZZESE
MIANI
NOVIA
PICCOLO
CIRULLI
SGARAMELLA
SINISI
LOCONTE

Nome

MARCO
RICCARDO
VINCENZO

ROBERTO
GIULIANO
CLAUDIA
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
SARA
ANTONIO

PUNTEGGIO FEBBRAIO

54
34
30
29
29
29
26
24
23
19
19
16
13

SEGNALATO
CESENATICO
Si
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



